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Dermatology Diagnos/c Imaging Psychiatry and Human Behavior Family Medicine 
Lionel Berkovitch  
Professor of Dermatology Brown Univ 
Health Services Box 1928  
863-3475/ 444-7201
Lionel_bercovitch@Brown.edu

Jerrold Boxerman, MD, PhD Professor of 
DiagnosQc Imaging  
Box G-RIH  
444-5184
Jerrold_Boxerman_Mdph@brown.edu

Tracy O’Leary Tevyaw  
Clinical Professor of Psychiatry and 
Human Behavior Box G-VAMC  
273-7100 x13617
Tracy.O'Leary-Tevyaw@va.gov

Roberta Goldman, Ph.D.  
Clinical Professor of Family 
Medicine Box G-MHRI  
739-2924
Roberta_Goldman@mhri.org

Medicine Neurology and Neurosurgery Anesthesiology Obstetrics and Gynecology 
Karen Tashima, MD Professor of 
Medicine Box G-TMH 
793-4089
Karen_Tashima@brown.edu

Adetokunbo A Oyelese, M.D. 
Professor of  
Neurosurgery Box G-BH 
490-4132
Jadetokunbo_oyelese@brown.edu

Andrew Maslow, MD
Professor of Anesthesiology, Clinician 
Educator Box G-RIH
444-5142
Andrew_Maslow@brown

Vivian Sung 
Professor & Vice Chair for Faculty 
Development and Wellness 
VSung@wihri.org 
401-453-7560

Pathology and Laboratory Medicine Pediatrics Pediatrics Emergency Medicine 
Geralyn Messerlian, MD  
Professor of Pathology & Laboratory 
Medicine Box G-WIH  
453-7793
Geralyn_Messerlian@brown.edu

Jennifer Friedman, M.D. 
Professor and Co-Chair 
 Box G-RIH 
444-7449
Jennifer_Friedman@brown.edu 

Becy Vohr 
Professor and Co-Chair 
Box G-WIH 
451-8289 
bvohr@wihri.org 

William Lewander, M.D. Professor 
of Emergency Medicine Box G-RIH  
444-6882 
WLewander@lifespan.org 

Emergency Medicine Radia/on Oncology Surgery  Orthopaedics 
Susan Duffy, MD  
Professor of Emergency Medicine Box 
G-RIH  
606-1465 
Susan_Duffy@brown.edu 

Jaroslaw Hepel, MD  
Assistant Professor of RadiaQon Oncology 
Assistant Professor of Neurosurgery Box G-
RIH  
jhepel@lifespan.org 

Anthony Caldamone, MD Professor of 
Surgery and Professor of Pediatrics  
Box G-RIH  
444-5785 
anthony_caldamone@brown.edu 

Edward Akelman, M.D. Chair, 
Dept. of Orthopaedics Box G-RIH, 
Co-Op 1 2 Dudley Street  
457-2190 (Robin Morin, asst.) 
Edward_akelman@brown.edu 

    
   




